
Mon 
Aug 20

Tues 
Aug 21

Wed 
Aug 22

Thurs 
Aug 23

Fri 
Aug 24

Sat 
Aug 25

Sun  
Aug 26

Mon 
Aug 27

Tues 
Aug 28

Wed 
Aug 29

Thurs 
Aug 30

Fri 
Aug 31

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

8:15

Bus to 
FNAL

9:00

Welcome


Hirschauer

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

Hotel shuttle 
to train 
station

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments

9:00

Announce

ments
9:10

QCD 


Campbell

9:10

QCD 


Campbell

9:10

Higgs Th.

Dawson

9:10

QCD 


Campbell

9:10

BSM Th.


Fox

Free/
Chicago

9:10

BSM Th.


Fox

9:10

BSM Exp.


Campagnari

9:10

BSM Exp.


Campagnari

9:10

Flavor

Zupan

9:10

Accelerators


Prebys

9:10

Accelerators


Prebys

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

Free/
Chicago

10:10

Prec Meas.


Berryhill

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee & 

Photo

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

10:10

Coffee

10:40

Higgs Th.

Dawson

10:40

Higgs Th.

Dawson

10:40

Neutrinos

Schukraft

10:40

BSM Th.


Fox

10:40

Prec Meas.


Berryhill

Free/
Chicago

11:10

Coffee

10:40

Prec Meas.


Berryhill

10:40 
Higgs Exp.


Kado


10:40

Mach Learn


Williams

10:40

Mach Learn


Williams

10:40

Adv Reco


Tran

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch / 

Women in HEP

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

Free/
Chicago

11:40

Trig/DAQ

Tompkins

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

11:40 

Lunch

13:00

Statistics

Cousins

13:00

Statistics

Cousins

13:00 Tours
13:00


Heavy Ion

Sickles

13:00

Heavy Ion


Sickles

Free/
Chicago

13:00

Bus to 
hotel

13:00

Higgs Exp.


Kado


13:00

Flavor

Zupan

13:00

ML Tutorial

13:00

Adv Reco


Tran

13:00

Closeout


Hirschauer
14:00


Si Detectrs

Mills

14:00

Si Detectrs


Mills
Tours

14:00

Calorimtry

Wigmans

14:00

Calorimtry

Wigmans

Free/
Chicago Free

14:00

Trig/DAQ

Tompkins

14:00

Quant. Sens.


Bowring
ML Tutorial

14:00

Fast Timing


Seiden

13:30

Bus to 
hotel

15:00

Coffee

15:00

Coffee Tours 15:00


Coffee
15:00

Coffee

Free/
Chicago Free 15:00


Coffee
15:00

Coffee ML Tutorial 15:00


Coffee

15:30 
Discussion

15:30 
Discussion Tours 15:30 

Discussion
15:30 


ATLAS ttH W&C

Schwarz

Free/
Chicago Free 15:30 

Discussion
15:30 

Discussion
16:00 

Colloquium

Quant Topics

15:30 
Discussion

17:00

Bus to 
hotel

17:30

Bus to 
hotel

17:00

Bus to 
hotel

17:00

Pizza Night at 

Wilson Hall

17:30

Bus to 
hotel

Hotel 
shuttle
 Hotel 

shuttle
17:30

Bus to 
hotel

17:30

Bus to 
hotel

17:30

Bus to 
hotel

17:00

Bus to 2 

Bros Aurora
17:30


Reception 
at hotel

18:45

Bus to 
hotel

17:30

Banquet @ 2 
Bros Aurora


